
Limited Allround Pleasure Y Trail Y Reining Y Cowhorse Y All-Around

Vernon, TX 9/8/2012 Placing Points Placing Points Placing Points Placing Points Points Placing

Num Name Horse 4th 11 2nd 11 3rd 12 1st 10

23 Jennifer Bouse - TT Quigley Dun Under - 5045511 1.0 11.0 3.0 9.0 1.0 12.0 1.0 10.0 42.0 1

238 Rebecca Zimmerman - Taylor Maid In Texas - 4758982 3.0 9.0 1.0 11.0 5.0 8.0 2.0 9.0 37.0 2

278 Jessica Rumbaugh - Skeeters Dun It Gold - 5063933 2.0 10.0 4.0 8.0 2.0 11.0 6.0 5.0 34.0 3

63 Janet Schronk - Handlebar Hickory - 4568083 6.0 6.0 2.0 10.0 3.0 10.0 4.0 7.0 33.0 4

264 David Barnes - Illiteration - 4844553 4.0 8.0 5.0 7.0 9.0 4.0 3.0 8.0 27.0 5

292 Joan Martin - Peptos Bay Shadow - 4830792 9.0 3.0 7.0 5.0 6.0 7.0 5.0 6.0 21.0 6

243 Jennifer Weber - The Dream Senorita - 4841442 8.0 4.0 6.0 6.0 4.0 9.0 10.0 1.0 20.0 7

61 Ross Hecox - Small Town Fritzi - 4680073 5.0 7.0 8.0 4.0 11.0 2.0 9.0 2.0 15.0 8

291 Beverley Jacobs - Wild Card Jackson - 4843176 7.0 5.0 9.0 3.0 10.0 3.0 8.0 3.0 14.0 9

257 Kim Reiter - MS Becaco River - 4869099 10.0 2.0 10.0 2.0 8.0 5.0 7.0 4.0 13.0 10

52 Lani Adams - LMR Handelita - 4713276 11.0 1.0 11.0 1.0 12.0 1.0 SCR 0.0

54 Jordan Williams - TT Seven S Flashlight - 4577290 #N/A #N/A 7.0 6.0 #N/A 0.0



Stock Horse of Texas Show

9/8/2012 Judge:
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Class
11 TIE BREAKERS 2 7 4 5 9 10 6 3 1 8
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Rider - Misc. Info. Horse Name - ID Number
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1 11 23 Jennifer Bouse - TT Quigley Dun Under - 5045511 8.0 8.0 9.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 6.0 9.0 9.0 8.0 81.0

2 10 278 Jessica Rumbaugh - Skeeters Dun It Gold - 5063933 8.0 9.0 8.0 8.0 5.0 9.0 8.0 6.0 9.0 8.0 78.0

3 9 238 Rebecca Zimmerman - Taylor Maid In Texas - 4758982 7.0 9.0 8.0 8.0 5.0 7.0 9.0 8.0 6.0 8.0 75.0

4 8 264 David Barnes - Illiteration - 4844553 8.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 5.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 70.0

5 7 61 Ross Hecox - Small Town Fritzi - 4680073 8.0 6.0 8.0 8.0 4.0 4.0 8.0 9.0 6.0 8.0 69.0

6 6 63 Janet Schronk - Handlebar Hickory - 4568083 6.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 5.0 8.0 69.0

7 5 291 Beverley Jacobs - Wild Card Jackson - 4843176 7.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 8.0 8.0 5.0 4.0 8.0 7.0 64.0

8 4 243 Jennifer Weber - The Dream Senorita - 4841442 6.0 8.0 6.0 7.0 3.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 8.0 7.0 63.0

9 3 292 Joan Martin - Peptos Bay Shadow - 4830792 5.0 7.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 7.0 8.0 6.0 8.0 63.0

10 2 257 Kim Reiter - MS Becaco River - 4869099 4.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 6.0 62.0

Limited Non-Pro 

Pleasure
Vernon, TXLocation:Karen McCuistion

2012 Vernon Show

Limit_NP_Pleasure

Page 1 Judge's Signature_____________________________________________



Stock Horse of Texas Show

11 1 52 Lani Adams - LMR Handelita - 4713276 5.0 5.0 6.0 7.0 4.0 8.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 56.0

2012 Vernon Show

Limit_NP_Pleasure

Page 2 Judge's Signature_____________________________________________



Stock Horse of Texas Show

9/8/2012 Judge:

11
Shown In 

Class

Entered 

In Class
11 TIE BREAKERS 1 3 2 4 5 8 7 6 9

Descriptions of Obstacles
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Place Points Back #

Rider - Misc. Info. Horse Name - ID Number
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1 11 238 Rebecca Zimmerman - Taylor Maid In Texas - 4758982 8.0 8.0 9.0 7.0 8.0 9.0 6.0 8.0 8.0 71.0

2 10 63 Janet Schronk - Handlebar Hickory - 4568083 7.0 7.0 8.0 9.0 7.0 6.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 68.0

3 9 23 Jennifer Bouse - TT Quigley Dun Under - 5045511 5.0 5.0 8.0 8.0 9.0 4.0 8.0 9.0 8.0 64.0

4 8 278 Jessica Rumbaugh - Skeeters Dun It Gold - 5063933 6.0 8.0 5.0 6.0 7.0 5.0 9.0 8.0 8.0 62.0

5 7 264 David Barnes - Illiteration - 4844553 8.0 5.0 8.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 60.0

6 6 243 Jennifer Weber - The Dream Senorita - 4841442 7.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 5.0 8.0 5.0 6.0 60.0

7 5 292 Joan Martin - Peptos Bay Shadow - 4830792 2.0 5.0 9.0 7.0 8.0 6.5 6.0 8.0 7.0 58.5

8 4 61 Ross Hecox - Small Town Fritzi - 4680073 6.0 6.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 4.0 7.0 4.0 8.0 58.0

9 3 291 Beverley Jacobs - Wild Card Jackson - 4843176 4.0 8.0 3.0 5.0 8.0 6.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 57.0

10 2 257 Kim Reiter - MS Becaco River - 4869099 6.0 7.0 9.0 6.5 3.0 4.0 4.0 8.0 7.0 54.5

Limited Non-Pro Trail Vernon, TXLocation:Karen McCuistion

2012 Vernon Show

Limit_NP_Trail

Page 1 Judge's Signature_____________________________________________



Stock Horse of Texas Show

11 1 52 Lani Adams - LMR Handelita - 4713276 6.0 6.0 2.0 3.0 6.0 3.0 0.0 6.0 4.0 10.0 26.0

2012 Vernon Show

Limit_NP_Trail

Page 2 Judge's Signature_____________________________________________



Stock Horse of Texas Show

9/8/2012 Judge:

12
Shown In 

Class

Entered 

In Class
12 TIE BREAKERS 6 5 2 1 4 3 7 8

4
Manuevers 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8

Left 

Rollback

Right 

Rollback

Stop & 

Back

4 Right 

Spins

4 1/4 Left 

Spins

Right 
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Change
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Circles & 

Lead 

Change Stop

Final 

Placing Points Back #

Rider - Misc. Info. Horse Name - ID Number
(1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10)

Total 

Penalties

Total      

(1-80)

1 12.0 23 Jennifer Bouse - TT Quigley Dun Under - 5045511 7.0 4.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 7.0 5.0 7.0 44.5

2 11.0 278 Jessica Rumbaugh - Skeeters Dun It Gold - 5063933 6.0 5.0 5.5 6.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 5.0 41.5

3 10.0 63 Janet Schronk - Handlebar Hickory - 4568083 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 3.0 6.0 5.0 40.0

4 9.0 243 Jennifer Weber - The Dream Senorita - 4841442 4.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 4.0 38.5

5 8.0 238 Rebecca Zimmerman - Taylor Maid In Texas - 4758982 5.0 4.0 4.5 5.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 36.5

6 7.0 292 Joan Martin - Peptos Bay Shadow - 4830792 5.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 1.5 36.5

7 6.0 54 Jordan Williams - TT Seven S Flashlight - 4577290 5.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 36.0

8 5.0 257 Kim Reiter - MS Becaco River - 4869099 4.0 3.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 4.0 0.5 35.5

9 4.0 264 David Barnes - Illiteration - 4844553 4.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 6.0 5.0 4.0 32.0

10 3.0 291 Beverley Jacobs - Wild Card Jackson - 4843176 5.0 4.0 4.0 0.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 3.0 1.0 32.0

Limited Non-Pro 

Reining

Pattern No.

Vernon, TXLocation:Marilyn Peters

2012 Vernon Show

Limit_NP_Reining
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Stock Horse of Texas Show

11 2.0 61 Ross Hecox - Small Town Fritzi - 4680073 4.0 3.0 4.0 3.0 3.0 4.0 4.0 3.0 11.0 17.0

12 1.0 52 Lani Adams - LMR Handelita - 4713276 4.0 5.0 3.0 0.0 0.0 1.0 5.0 4.0 18.0 4.0

2012 Vernon Show

Limit_NP_Reining

Page 2 Judge's Signature_____________________________________________



Stock Horse of Texas Show

9/8/2012 Judge:Carl McCuistion Loc.

10
Shown In 

Class

Entered In 

Class
11 TIE BREAKERS 1 2 5 6 3 4

LNP Manuevers

Final 

Placing Points Back #

Rider - Misc. Info. Horse Name - ID Number Control, 

Position,     

Correct- 

ness                 

(1-10)

Degree of 

difficulty, 

amt of 

work done, 

eye appeal, 

cow sense           

(1-10)

Control,  

Position, 

Initiative         

(1-5)

Degree of 

difficulty, 

amt of 

work done, 

eye appeal, 

cow sense          

(1-5)

Control,  

Position, 

Correct-  

ness            

(1-10)

Degree of 

difficulty, 

amt of 

work done, 

eye appeal, 

cow sense           

(1-10)

Total 

Penalties
Total  

Working 

Cow Score            

(1-50)

1 10.0 23 Jennifer Bouse - TT Quigley Dun Under - 5045511 7 7 5 4 7 6 36

2 9.0 238 Rebecca Zimmerman - Taylor Maid In Texas - 4758982 6 6 4 4 6 6 32

3 8.0 264 David Barnes - Illiteration - 4844553 7 7 3 3 5 6 31

4 7.0 63 Janet Schronk - Handlebar Hickory - 4568083 5 5 4 4 6 6 30

5 6.0 292 Joan Martin - Peptos Bay Shadow - 4830792 5 6 2 2 4 5 24

6 5.0 278 Jessica Rumbaugh - Skeeters Dun It Gold - 5063933 4 5 3 2 2 4 20

7 4.0 257 Kim Reiter - MS Becaco River - 4869099 2 2 4 3 4 4 19

8 3.0 291 Beverley Jacobs - Wild Card Jackson - 4843176 4 4 4 3 1 1 17

9 2.0 61 Ross Hecox - Small Town Fritzi - 4680073 5 5 2 1 3 3 5 14

10 1.0 243 Jennifer Weber - The Dream Senorita - 4841442 2 2 1 1 1 1 8

Limited Non-Pro 

Cowhorse

Class

Vernon, TX

First Box (1-20)
Drive Down Fence           

(1-10)
Second Box (1-20)

2012 Vernon Show

Limit_NP_Cowhorse

Page 1 Judge's Signature_____________________________________________


	limited all vernon.pdf
	Limited pleasure
	limited trail
	limited reining
	limited cow

